
Addresses for Sending SDC Letter to Governor Brown and Other Officials 
 
Governor Edmund G. Brown  
c/o State Capitol, Suite 1173  
Sacramento, CA 95814 
governor@governor.ca.gov 
 
Please also email Governor Brown through his website: 
Click on "Have Comment”, fill out your personal contact info, click on “Legislation Issues/Concerns” and 
then cut and paste your letter into the comment box. Make sure you check the “request reply” box too! 
 
 Send copies of the letter to the following postal/email addresses as well:
 
Director Daniel C. Kim  
California Department of General Services  
707 Third Street, 8th Floor 
West Sacramento, CA 95605 
daniel.kim@dgs.ca.gov 
 
Senator Mike McGuire  
1303 10th Street, Room 5061  
Sacramento, CA 95814 
senator.mcguire@senate.ca.gov 
Kerrie.Lindecker@sen.ca.gov 
 
Senator Bill Dodd  
State Capitol, Room 5064  
Sacramento, CA 95814 
Senator.dodd@senate.ca.gov 
Logan.Pitts@sen.ca.gov 
 
Assemblymember Cecilia Aguiar-Curry  
State Capitol, P.O. Box 942849  
Sacramento, CA 94249-0004 
cecilia.aguiar-curry@asm.ca.gov 
Tracy.krumpen@asm.ca.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Assemblymember Marc Levine 
State Capitol, P.O. Box 942849  
Sacramento, CA 94249-0010 
marc.levine@asm.ca.gov 
calum.weeks@asm.ca.gov 
 
Assemblymember Jim Wood 
State Capitol, P.O. Box 942849 
Sacramento, CA 94249-0002 
jim.wood@asm.ca.gov 
ed.sheffield@asm.ca.gov 
 
Mr. James Gore, Chairman 
Sonoma County Board of Supervisors 
575 Administration Drive, Room 100 A 
Santa Rosa, CA 95403 
 bos@sonoma-county.org 
susan.gorin@sonoma-county.org 
 
Lieutenant Governor Gavin Newsom  
State Capitol, Suite 1114 
Sacramento, CA 95814  
gavin.newsom@ltg.ca.gov 
 
Congressman Mike Thompson  
2300 County Center Dr. Suite A100  
Santa Rosa, CA 95403 
Rebecca.Hermosillo@mail.house.gov
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